OptiCam® 2 Termination Tool
OptiCam 2
Termination Tool
Product Bulletin
“Right the First Time” Termination
The NEW OptiCam 2 Termination Tool is designed to offer 100% “Right the First Time”
termination of OptiCam connectors. The tool immediately calculates insertion loss value
on completion of the camming process. The red and green light indicators provide

for left or right handed use
OptiCam® 2 Termination Tool
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
OptiCam® 2 Termination Tool Kits
FOCTT2-KIT3 The FOCTT2‐KIT includes: batteries, case, launch cords and one cradle for each OptiCam® LC, SC2 and ST2 connector
FOCTT2-PKIT3 FOCTT2‐PKIT includes: batteries, case, launch cords and one cradle for each OptiCam® LC, SC2 and ST2 connector,
Precision Cleaver, installation tools, cleaning and consumables
LC Simplex Connectors
FLCSMCXAQY LC OM3/4 MM Simplex Connector
FLCSMC5BLY LC OM2 MM Simplex Connector
FLCSMC6EIY LC OM1 MM Simplex Connector
FLCSSCBUY LC OS2 SM Simplex Connector
LC Duplex Connectors
FLCDMCXAQY LC OM3/4 MM Duplex Connector
FLCDMC5BLY LC OM2 MM Duplex Connector
FLCDSCBUY LC OS2 SM Duplex Connector
SC2 Simplex Connectors
FSC2MCXAQ SC2 OM3/4 MM Simplex Connector
FSC2MC5BL SC2 OM2 MM Simplex Connector
FSC2MC6EI SC2 OM1 MM Simplex Connector
FSC2SCBU SC2 OS2 SM Simplex Connector
SC2 Duplex Connectors
FSC2DMCXAQ SC2 OM3/4 MM Duplex Connector
FSC2DMC5BL SC2 OM2 MM Duplex Connector
FSC2DMC6EI SC2 OM1 MM Duplex Connector
FSC2DSCBU SC2 OS2 SM Duplex Connector
SC2 Simplex Connectors (100 Pack)
FSC2MCXAQ-C SC2 OM3/4 MM Simplex Connector (100 Pack)
FSC2MC5BL-C SC2 OM2 MM Simplex Connector (100 Pack)
FSC2MC6EI-C SC2 OM1 MM Simplex Connector (100 Pack)
FSC2SCBU-C SC2 OS2 SM Simplex Connector (100 Pack)
ST2 Simplex Connectors
FST2MCXAQ ST2 OM3/4 MM Simplex Connector
FST2MC5BL ST2 OM2 MM Simplex Connector